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IDS scores

Fluid 1Q Crystalized IQ Cognition
140 - 1004
120 4 125 A
754
100 A
100 A
50 A
80 -
754 e
- T 254
60
T T T T T T T T T
1 100 10000 1 100 10000 1 100 10000
Mathematical skills Language skills Psychomotor skills
301 sl
154 o [em————aet e
o A 204
104 o
5 4 —rmnlo——ofe—e 10+ j
T T T T - T T 10 b T - T T
1 100 10000 1 100 10000 1 100 10000

Concentration (ug/l)

LMW phthalates

MMP
MEP
MBzP
SumDiBP
SumDnBP



IDS scores

Fluid 1Q

Crystalized IQ

Cognition

140 1004
1204 . 125 <.
1004 -
1004 .
504 -
80
75 et
- . 254
60
T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
1 10 100 100010000 1 10 100 100010000 1 10 100 100010000
Mathematical skills Language skills Psychomotor skills
15. w  mscmmemiecestmce we
10. Lo cems emesmmee—. eeem—— et i. .
5 oo o foes

104

1

10 100 100010000 1 10

Concentration (ug/l)

100 100010000

1 10 100 100010000

HMW phthalates
= SumDEHP
—— SumbDiNP
—— SumDiDP
- MCPP (various)



Fluid IQ Crystalized 1Q Cognition Mathematical skills Language skills Psychomotor skills
MEP - —.— —.— - . ! . .
SumDiBP - —0— —'— _'— _'_ _’_ _’—
SumDEHP - —o—— —o— —o— —o— —o—— —o—
SumDINP —_— — —_— —— —_— —
SumDiDP - —0— —0-— —0_ —0— _’_ _"_

-03 -02 0.1 0.0 01 02-03 -0.2 -0.1 0.0 01 02-03 -02 0.1 0.0 01 02-03 -0.2 -01 0.0 01 02-03 0.2 -0.L 00 01 02-0.3 -02 0.1 0.0 01 02
Standardized p-coefficients



